
Date Time Event  (Great Decision Topics)

Achieve Financial Freedom Workshop. To register

email: mellis@fsacap.com

Empire State NYC Branch 10
th

 Anniversary Celebration at the

M Club. To reserve your seat email: mellis@fsacap.com

Mon 9/5/2022 Labor Day

Thurs 9/29/2022 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm Life Design Zoom meeting

Mon 10/10/2022 Columbus Day

Longevity Workshop: Redefining Yourself At Any Age.

To register email: mellis@fsacap.com

Longevity Workshop: Redefining Yourself At Any Age.

To register email: mellis@fsacap.com

Tues 11/8/2022 Election Day

Longevity Workshop: Redefining Yourself At Any Age.

To register email: mellis@fsacap.com

Thurs 11/24/2022 Thanksgiving Day

Longevity Workshop: Redefining Yourself At Any Age.

To register email: mellis@fsacap.com

Sun 12/18-26/22 Hanukkah begings/ends at Sundown

Sun 12/25/2022 Christmas Day

Mon 12/26/2022 Kwanzaa Begins

Sat 12/31/2022 New Year’s Eve

Fall 2022 Calendar

Thurs 11/10/2022 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Thurs 12/8/2022 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Thurs 10/13/2022 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Thurs 10/27/2022 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Thurs 8/25/2022 5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

Fri 8/26/2022 5:30 PM

mailto:mellis@fsacap.com
mailto:mellis@fsacap.com
mailto:mellis@fsacap.com
mailto:mellis@fsacap.com
mailto:mellis@fsacap.com
mailto:mellis@fsacap.com

